20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

30
31
32
33
34
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
79
80
81
115
116
117
118
119
121
122
906

Student Id

2019087540
2019087697
2015087698
2019087699
2019088208
2019088224
2019088260
2019088303
2019088320
2015088350
2019088362
2015088376
2019089162
2019089164
2019089188
2018089772
2018089773
2018089774
2019089775
2018089776
2018089777
2019089778
2019089779
2015089780
2019089782
2015089783
2019089946
2019089947
2019085949
2019091012
2019091013
2019091016
2013091017
2019091034
2019091101
2019091102
2019092728

Seat No. Student Name

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY KOLHAPUR, All B.Ed Colleges.

Result List | Paper Name : 77965 Gender,School and Society (NB) , Time : 60 Minutes )

College Name

2870 POOJA DILIP EKUNDE  Chh. Shivaji College of Education
2883 ABHUEET AVINASH LOKH, Chh. Shivajl College of Education
2867 MARGARET GIRGOL DAY¢ Chh. Shivaji College of Education
2871 KARISHMA DASTAGIR FAF Chh, Shivaji College of Education
2874 SAMIR MAHADEY GHOD¢ Chh, Shivaji College of Education
2866 KUMAR AMIT Chh. Shivaji College of Education
28593 NAVINA BENEDITO SALD# Chh, Shivaji College of Education
2895 VRUSHABHA SHRENIKKUI Chh, Shivaji College of Education
2885 TATIYANA BABAN MANE Chh. Shivaji College of Education
2899 DHANSHRI ASHOK SHIND: Chh, Shivaji College of Education
2898 SALMA ABDULKADAR SH# Chh. Shivaji College of Education
2886 MANOJ AKARAM MASAL Chh. Shivaji College of Education
2864 ZUBER ASLAM MOMINBF Chh. Shivaji College of Education
2890 PRIYANKA SHANTINATH F Chh. Shivaji College of Education
2888 NASIMA AMIR NADAF  Chh. Shivaji College of Education
2889 POOJA PRAKASH PATIL  Chh. Shivaji College of Education
2879 DATTATRAY DEVAPPA KO Chh. Shivaji College of Education

‘2894 SWARUPA GURUNATH S£ Chh. Shivaji College of Education

2868 PRAJYOTI KUMAR DESAI Chh. Shivaji College of Education
2884 GRETA FRANSIS LOWDRIk Chh. Shivaji College of Education
2800 SUPPIYA UDAY SHIRAHAT Chh. Shivaji College of Education
2863 RANI POOJA Chh. Shivaji College of Education
2901 PRAJAKTA BABASO UGAR Chh. Shivaji College of Education
2887 ADABUN DILAWAR MULL Chh. Shiva]l College of Education
2880 POOJA ARUN KOLI Chh. Shivaji College of Education
2865 KUMAR JHA CHANDAN  Chh, Shivaji College of Education
2875 KETAN SANTOSH JADHAV Chh. Shivaji College of Education
2873 MEGHA RANGRAQ GAIKY Chh. Shivaji College of Education
2872 SOFIYA SHAFIK FAKIR Chh, Shivaji College of Education
2832 TEJASHRI NANDKUMAR R Chh. Shivaji College of Education
2896 ANAND BABAN SATKAR  Chh. Shivaji College of Education
2876 POOJA MADHUKAR JOSH Chh. Shivaji College of Education
2851 POOJA BALASAHEB RAIAT Chh, Shivaji College of Education
2881 MANO] MADHUKAR KUN Chh. Shivaji College of Education
2869 NISHA SATISH DESAI Chh. Shivaji College of Education
2878 SURAI BHUPAL KHADE  Chh. Shivaji College of Education
2837 AZARUDDIN 5ARDAR 5HA Chh. Shivaji College of Education

Course
B.Ed
B. Ed
B/ Ed
B, Ed
B. Ed
B. Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B. Ed
B. Ed
B. Ed
B. Ed
B. Ed
B. Ed
B. Ed
B. Ed
B, Ed
B. Ed
B. Ed
B. Ed
B, Ed
B. Ed
B, Ed
B, Ed
B, Ed
B. Ed
B. Ed
B, Ed
B, Ed
B. Ed
B. Ed
B. Ed
B.Ed

Year Exam Dats Tetal Marl Obtain Mark

Second Ye. 03-09-201
Second Ye 03-06 201
Second Ye 03-09 201
Second Ye 03-09-200
Second Ye 03-09-201
Second Ye 03-09-200
Second Ye 03-09-201
Second Ye 03-09-200
Second Ye 03-09-200
Second Ye 03-09-201
Second Ye 03-09-201
Second Ye 03-09-200
Second Ye 03-09-202
Second Ye 03-09-202
Second Ye 03-09-201
Second Ye 03-09-202
Second Ye 03-09-202
Second Ye 03-09-201
Second Ye 03-09-202
Second Ye 03-09-202
Second Ye 03-09-202
Secand Ye 03-09-202
Second Ye 03-09-202
Second Ye 03-09-202
Secand Ye 03-09-202
Second Ye 03-09-202
Second Ye 03-09-202
Second Ye 03-09-202
Second Ye 03-09-202
Second Ye 03-09-202
Second Ye 03-09-202
Secand Ye 03-09-202
Secand Ye 03-09-202
Second Ye 03-09-202
Second Ye 03-09-202
Second Ye 03-09-202
Second Ye 03-09-202

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50.

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50
32
38
50
44
44
40
40
6
42
46
44
42
32
24
42
42
36
42
42
a4
38
48

&8585
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63
31
67
4
21

120
18
2
80
73
23

116
121
58
66
118

61
7

33
57
3z
117
114
5
58
%
115
an4

28
62
64

Student ld
2019089778
2019085162
2019089783
2019088224
2018087658
2019083775
2019091101
2015087540
2019087699
2013083945
2013089947
2019088208
2019089946
2018091016
2019091102
2019085773
2019089782
2015091034
2019087697
2015085776
2019088320
20159088376
2019089780
2019089188
2019089772
2019089164
2019091017
2015091012
2019088260
2015085774
20159088303
2018081013
2019092728
2019088262
2019088350
20190889777
2019085779

Seat No. Student Name

2853 RAN| PODIA

2864 ZUBER ASLAM MOMINBHUSARI
2865 KUMAR JHA CHANDAN

2865 KUMAR AMIT

2867 MARGARET GIRGOL DAYAS
2868 PRAJYOTI KUMAR DESAI

2869 NISHA SATISH DESA|

2870 POOUA DILIP EKUNDE

2871 KARISHMA DASTAGIR FAKIR
2872 SOFIYA SHAFIK FAKIR

2B73 MEGHA RANGRAC GAIKWAD
2874 SAMIR MAHADEY GHODAKE
2875 KETAN SANTOSH JADHAV

2876 PODIA MADHUKAR JOSHI

2878 SURAIBHUPAL KHADE

2879 DATTATRAY DEVARPA KOLI
2880 POOJA ARUN KOLI

2BE1 MANOJ MACHUKAR KUMBHAR
2883 ABHUEET AVINASH LOKHANDE
2884 GRETA FRANSIS LOWDRIKS
2885 TATIYANA BABAN MANE

2886 MANDJ AKARAN MASAL

2887 ADABUN DILAWAR MULLA
2888 NASIMA AMIR NADAF

2889 POODIA PRAKASH PATIL

2890 PRIYANKA SHANTINATH PATIL
2891 PODIA BALASAHER RAJAMANE
2892 TEJASHRI NANDKUMAR RANDIVE
2893 NAVINA BENEDITO SALDANHA
2894 SWARUPA GURLNATH SANKPAL

ZB95 VRUSHABHA SHRENIKKUMAR SARADE

2896 ANAND BABAN SATKAR

28G7 AZARUDDIN SARDAR SHAIKH
2ZB38 SALMA ABDULKADAR SHAIKH
2899 DHANSHRI ASHOK SHINDE
2500 SUPPIYA LDAY SHIRAHATTI
2501 PRAJAKTA BABASO UGARE

SHIVAJ UNIVERSITY KDLHAPUR, All B.Ed Colleges,
Result List | Paper Name : 77966 Knowledge and Currlculum Part 2 (5h) , Time : 60 Minutes ]

College Name

Chh. Shivajl College of Education
Chh. Shivali College of Education
Chh. Shivali Callzge of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivali College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji Callege of Education
Chi, Shivaji College of Education
Chi, Shivaji Callege of Education
Chh, Shivaji Coilege of Education
Chh, Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivall College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. shivaji College of Edutation
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh, Shivajl College of Education
Chh, Shivaji College of Education
Chh, Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. shivaji College af Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivajl College of Education
Chh, Shivaji College of Education
Chh, Shiva)l College of Education
Chi, Shivaji College of Education
Chh, Shiva|l College of Education
Chh, Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education

¥

Course
8. Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B. Ed
8. Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B Ed
B, Ed
B. Ed
B.Ed
8. Ed
B.Ed
B. Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
8.&d
B.Ed
B. Ed
B Ed
B.Ed
8, Ed
B, Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B, Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed

Year

Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Sacond Year
Second Year
Secand Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Yaar
Second Year
Second Yesr
Second Year
Sacond Year
Second Year
Secand Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Yaar
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year

Exam Date
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
i1-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31.08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021

144l Mar| Obitain Mark /.
50 30
50 36
50 34
50 3B
50 38
50 40
50 a4
50 4z
50 a4
50 34
50 42
50 A4
50 EL
50 34
50 E
50 38
50 30
50 34
50 32
50 34
50 34
50 42
50 a8
50 8
50 42
50 38
50 34
50 32
50 44
50 36
50 42
50 40
50 £
50 40
50 £
50 38
50 38

. o
27




#

63
1
67
24
%1
60
120
13
22
80
79
3
78
116
121
58

118
20
61
27
30
65
33
57
32

117

114
25
59
26

115

904
29

238

Student Id
2019089778
2019089162
2019089783
2019088224
2019087698
2019089775
2015091101
2013087540
2013087659
20190855949
2019089947
2019088208
2019089946
2019091016
2019091102
2019089773
20190897382
2019091034
2019087697
2019089776
2015088320
2019088376
2019089780
2019089188
2019089772
20159089164
2019091017
2019051012
2019088260
2015089774
2015088303
2019091013
2019092728
2019088362
2019088350
2019089777
2019089779

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY KOLHAPUR, All B.Ed Colleges.
Result List { Paper Name : 77966 Knowledge and Curriculum Part 2 {5b) , Time ; 60 Minutes )

Seat No. Student Name

2863 RANI POOJA

2864 ZUBER ASLAM MOMINBHUSARI
2865 KUMAR JHA CHANDAN

2866 KUMAR AMIT

2867 MARGARET GIRGOL DAYAS
2868 PRAIYOTI KUMAR DESA|

2B69 NISHA SATISH DESAI

2870 POOJA DILIP EKUNDE

2871 KARISHMA DASTAGIR FAKIR
2872 SOFIYA SHAFIK FAKIR

2873 MEGHA RANGRAQ GAIKWAD
2874 S5AMIR MAHADEY GHODAKE
2875 KETAN SANTOSH JADHAY

2876 POOJA MADHUKAR JOSH|

2878 SURAJ BHUPAL KHADE

2879 DATTATRAY DEVAPPA KOLI
2820 POOJA ARUN KOLI

2881 MANOI MADHUKAR KUMBHAR
2883 ABHUEET AVINASH LOKHANDE
2884 GRETA FRANSIS LOWDRIKS
2885 TATIYANA BABAN MANE

2886 MAND) AKARAM MASAL

2887 ADABUN DILAWAR MULLA
2888 NASIMA AMIR NADAF

2889 POOJA PRAKASH PATIL

2890 PRIYANKA SHANTINATH PATIL
2891 POOJA BALASAHEB RAJAMANE
2892 TEJASHRI NANDKUMAR RANDIVE
2893 NAVINA BENEDITO SALDANHA
2834 SWARUPA GURUNATH SANKPAL

College Name

Chh, Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivali College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education

2895 VRUSHABHA SHRENIKKUMAR SARAD Chh. Shivaji College of Education

2836 ANAND BABAN SATKAR

2897 AZARUDDIN SARDAR SHAIKH
2898 SALMA ABDULKADAR SHAIKH
2899 DHANSHRI ASHOK SHINDE
2900 SUPPIYA UDAY SHIRAHATTI
2901 PRAJAKTA BABASO UGARE

Chh. Shivaji College of Education

" Chh. Shivaji College of Education

Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education

Course
B, Ed
B. Ed
B. Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B, Ed
B. Ed
B. Ed
B. Ed
B. Ed
Ed
Ed
Ed
Ed
Ed
Ed
Ed
Ed
Ed
Ed
Ed
Ed
Ed
Ed
Ed
Ed
Ed
Ed
Ed
Ed
Ed
Ed
Ed
Ed
Ed
Ed
Ed

TR T T

Year

Second Year
Secand Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Secand Year
Second Year
Secand Year
Second Year
Secaond Year
Secand Year
Second Year
Second Year
Secand Year
Second Year

Exam Date
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021
31-08-2021

Tutal Marl Obtain Mark

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

30
36
34
38
38
40
44
42
44
34
42
44
6
34
36
38
30
34
32
34
34
42
38
28
42
38
34
32
44
36
42
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106
842
2
21

56

SHIVAII UNIVERSITY KOLHAPUR, All B.Ed Colleges.

Result List | Paper Mama : 77970 Erviomment, Time : 60 Minutes |

Studentid  Seat No. Student Name

2019DE9T78
2019089162
2019089783
2015088224
015087656
2015089775
2019091101
2019087540
2019087659
2019089943
2019089947
20190BB208
2019085946
2019091015
2019091102
2018083773
2019089782
2015051034
2019067697
2019089776
2019088320
2019088376
2019089780
2019089188
2019089772
2019089164
2019081017
2015081012
2015088260
2019089774
2019088303
2019091013
2019092728
2019088362
2019088350
2019089777
2019083773

2863 RANI POOIA

2864 ZUBER ASLAM MOMINBHUSARE
2855 KUMAR JHA CHANDAN

2866 KLMAR AMIT

1867 MARGARET GIRGOL DAYAS
2868 PRAJYOTI KUMAR DESAI

2865 NISHA SATISH DESA)

2870 POOUA DILIP EKUNDE

2871 KARISHMA DASTAGIR FAKIR
2872 SOFTYA SHAFIK FAKIR

2873 MEGHA RANGRAD GAIKWAD
2874 SAMIR MAHADEV GHODAKE
2875 KETAN SANTOSH JADHAY

2876 POOIA MADHUKAR IQSHI

2878 SURAI BHUPAL KHADE

2879 DATTATRAY DEVAPPA KOLI
2880 PODIA ARUN KOLI

2881 MANGI MADHUKAR KUMBHAR
2883 ABHIJEET AVINASH LOKHANDE
2884 GRETA FRANSIS LOWDRIKS
2885 TATTYANA BABAN MANE

2886 MANCI AKARAM MASAL

2887 ADABUN DILAWAR MULLA
2888 MASIMA AMIR NADAF

2BES POCIA PRAKASH PATIL

2890 PRIYANKA SHANTINATH PATIL
2891 POOIA BALASAHED RAIAMANE
2887 TEJASHAI NANDKUMAR RANDIVE
2893 NAVINA BENEDITO SALDANHA
2894 SWARUPA GURUNATH SANKPAL
2895 VRUSHABHA SHRENIKKUMAR SARADE
2895 ANAND BABAN SATEAR

2897 AZARUDDIN SARDAR SHAIKH
2E98 SALMA ABDULKADAR SHAIKH
2893 DHANSHRI ASHOK SHINDE
2900 SUPPIYA DAY SHIRAHATTI
2901 PRAJAKTA BABASD UGARE

College Name

Chh., Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivajl College of Education
Chh: Shivaji College of Education
Chh, Shivaji Cellege of Educatlon
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chiv. Shivaji Callege of Education
Chiv. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji Callege of Education
Chi. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chib, Shival Cellege of Education
Chh, Shivai College of Education
Chh, Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivejl College of Education
Chh. Shivajl College of Education
Chi. Shivajl College of Education
Chh. Shivajl College of Education
Chh. Shival College of Education
Chh, Shivaji College of Education
Chh, Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh, Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh, Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shiva)l College of Education
Chh, Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shivaji College of Education
Chh. Shiva]l College of Education

Course Year

B.Ed - Second Year
B.Ed  Second Year
B.Ed  Second Year
B.Ed  Second Year
B, Ed  Second Year
B.Ed  Second Year
B.Ed  Second Year
B.Ed  Second Year
B.Ed  Second Year
B.Ed  Second Year
B.Ed  Second Year
B.Ed  Second Year
B.Ed  Second Year
B.Ed Second Year
B Ed Second Year
B.Ed  Second Year
B.Ed  Second Year
B.Ed  Second Year
B.Ed  Second Year
B.Ed  Second Year
B Ed  Second Year
B.Ed  Second Year
B Ed  Second Year
B.Ed  Second Year
B.Ed Second Year
B Ed  Second Year
B Ed  Second Year
B.Ed  Second Year
B.Ed  Second Year
B.Ed  Second Year
B.Ed  Second Year
B.Ed  Second Year
B.Ed  Second Year
B.Ed  Second Year
B.Ed  Second Year
B.Ed Second Year
B.Ed  Second Year

Exam Date
02-09-2021
02-05-2021
02-09-2021
02-08-2021
02-09-2021
02-09-2021
02-03-2021
02-09-2021
02-08-2021
02-03-2021
02-09-2021
02-08-2021
02-09-2021
02-09-2021
02-09-2021
D2-08-2021
02-08-2021
02-09-2021
02-09-2021
02-08-2021
02-09-2021
02-09-2021
D02-09-2021
D3-09-2001
M2-08-2021
02-09-2021
02-08-2021
02-0%-2021
02-09-2021
02-05-2021
02:09-2021
02-09-2021
02.08-2021
02-08-2021
02-08-2021
02-09-2021
02-09-2021

Total M Obtain Mark

1




